National Summer Transportation Institute
ASU Tempe Campus, June 9-14, 2024

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

June 9
Sunday

June 10
Monday

June 11
Tuesday

Field Trip to ASU Poly

campus today!

June 12
Wednesday

Sleep in!

Breakfast at 8:00 AM Breakfast at 8:00 AM Breakfast at 8:00 AM

Autonomous Vehicle
Project in Tooker
eSpaces

Lunch
(Pitchforks Dining Hall)

Dreamscape Learn
(Creativity Commons)

Walk to Tooker House

Autonomous Vehicle
Project in Tooker
eSpaces

Check in and room
assignments (Tooker
eSpaces)

Dinner (Tooker Dining
Hall)

Camper orientation:

Meet night counselors.

Ice breakers. Pre-
program survey.
(Tooker eSpaces)

Walk back to your room
and get settled in

Dinner (Tooker Dining
Hall)

Walk to SDFC

Sports and athletic
activities (Sun Devil
Fitness Center)

Walk back to Tooker
House

Travel by bus to ASU
Poly

Tour of Mesa Gateway

Airport

Group #1 - ASU SIM
building
Group #2 - ASU
Technology Center

Group #2 - ASU SIM
building
Group #1 - ASU
Technology Center

Catered Lunch on Poly

campus

Group #1 - Dr. Chen's
lab

Group #2 - Dr. Zhao's
lab

Group #2 - Dr. Chen's
lab

Group #1 - Dr. Zhao's
lab

Bus back to ASU
Tempe Campus

Break before dinner

Dinner (Tooker Dining
Hall)

Movie Night: Ford vs
Ferrari (PG-13)
(Memorial Union)

Walk back to Tooker
House

Autonomous Vehicle
Project in Tooker
eSpaces

Lunch
(Tooker Dining Hall)

Autonomous Vehicle
Project in Tooker
eSpaces

Group #1 - Advanced Pavements
Lab
Group #2 - Neithalath Lab
Group #2 - Advanced Pavements
Lab
Group #1 - Neithalath Lab

Walk to ISTB-4

Presentation by Dr.
Tracee Jamison-Hooks
(ISTB-4 room 240)

Tour of School of Earth
and Space Exploration
Building (ISTB-4)

Pizza Dinner
(ISTB-4, Third floor)

Marston Exploration
Theater to watch The
Edge of Exploration:
Our Galactic
Neighborhood (ISTB-4)

Walk back to Tooker
House

Lights out at 10 PM

June 13
Thursday

June 14
Friday

Breakfast at 7:00 AM
Room clean up and

check out. Breakfast
until 8:30 AM (Tooker
House)

Get on Motorcoach Bus

Travel by bus to the
Broadway Curve Project

Safety Briefing at
Broadway Curve Project

Group #1 - Broadway
Curve
Group #2 - ADOT Traffic

Operations Center Autonomous Vehicle

Competition
(Tooker eSpaces)

Group #2 - Broadway
Curve
Group #1 - ADOT Traffic
Operations Center

Lunch
(Tooker Dining Hall)

Lunch
(Tooker Dining Hall)

Test your knowledge in
the Traffic Bowl!

Panel Presentation
Autonomous Vehicle
Project in Tooker
eSpaces

Student Project
Presentations at the
(Families and friends

welcomel)

Barrett The Honors
College: Presentation
and tour

NSTI Students depart

Dinner
(Barrett Dining Hall)

Sports and athletic & BN G CHoLARS

activities (Sun Devil Tarspaian prts
Fitness Center)

Engineering Scholars

Walk back to Tooker
House




For more information:

Tooker House https://housing.asu.edu/housing-communities/residential-colleges/tooker-house

Barrett Housing https://barretthonors.asu.edu/tempe

Article about ISTB-4 https://retirement.org/mirabella-asu/the-infinite-wonders-of-interdisciplinary-sciences-technology-building-4/
ASU Marston Theater https://sese.asu.edu/3d-astronomy

Dreamscape Learn https://dreamscapelearn.asu.edu/

Sun Devil Fitness Complex https://fithess.asu.edu/

Memorial Union https://eoss.asu.edu/mu

Broadway Curve project https://il0broadwaycurve.com/

ADOT TOC https://azdot.gov/tags/traffic-operations-center?page=1
Phoenix-Mesa Gateway

Airport https://www.gatewayairport.com/

ASU SIM building https://poly.engineering.asu.edu/simulator-building/

ASU Technology Center https://engineering.asu.edu/facilities/technology-center/



