National Summer Transportation Institute ASU Tempe Campus, June 9-14, 2024

	June 9 Sunday	June 10 Monday	June 11 Tuesday	June 12 Wednesday	June 13 Thursday	June 14 Friday
7:00 AM		Sleep in!	Field Trip to ASU Poly campus today!	Sleep in!	Breakfast at 7:00 AM	Room clean up and check out. Breakfast until 8:30 AM (Tooker House)
7:30 AM					Get on Motorcoach Bus	
8:00 AM		Breakfast at 8:00 AM	Breakfast at 8:00 AM	Breakfast at 8:00 AM	Travel by bus to the Broadway Curve Project	
8:30 AM		Autonomous Vehicle Project in Tooker eSpaces	Travel by bus to ASU Poly	Autonomous Vehicle Project in Tooker eSpaces	Safety Briefing at Broadway Curve Project	Autonomous Vehicle Competition (Tooker eSpaces)
9:00 AM					Group #1 - Broadway Curve Group #2 - ADOT Traffic Operations Center	
9:30 AM			Tour of Mesa Gateway Airport			
10:00 AM						
10:30 AM			Group #1 - ASU SIM building Group #2 - ASU Technology Center		Group #2 - Broadway Curve Group #1 - ADOT Traffic Operations Center	
11:00 AM						
11:30 AM			Group #2 - ASU SIM building			
12:00 PM		Lunch (Pitchforks Dining Hall)	Group #1 - ASU Technology Center Catered Lunch on Poly	Lunch (Tooker Dining Hall)	Lunch (Tooker Dining Hall)	Lunch (Tooker Dining Hall)
12:30 PM						
1:00 PM		Dreamscape Learn (Creativity Commons)	campus Group #1 - Dr. Chen's lab Group #2 - Dr. Zhao's lab	Group #2 - Neithalath Lab		Test your knowledge in the Traffic Bowl!
1:30 PM						
2:00 PM						Panel Presentation
2:30 PM			Group #2 - Dr. Chen's lab Group #1 - Dr. Zhao's lab		Autonomous Vehicle Project in Tooker	
3:00 PM		Walk to Tooker House		Group #2 - Advanced Pavements Lab Group #1 - Neithalath Lab	eSpaces	Student Project Presentations at the (Families and friends welcome!)
3:30 PM		Autonomous Vehicle Project in Tooker eSpaces	Bus back to ASU Tempe Campus	Walk to ISTB-4		
4:00 PM				Presentation by Dr. Tracee Jamison-Hooks		
4:30 PM			Break before dinner	(ISTB-4 room 240)		
5:00 PM	Check in and room assignments (Tooker eSpaces)	Dinner (Tooker Dining	Dinner (Tooker Dining Hall)	Tour of School of Earth and Space Exploration Building (ISTB-4)		NSTI Students depart
5:30 PM						
6:00 PM	Dinner (Tooker Dining Hall) Camper orientation: Meet night counselors. Ice breakers. Pre- program survey. (Tooker eSpaces)	Hall)	Movie Night: Ford vs Ferrari (PG-13) (Memorial Union)	Pizza Dinner (ISTB-4, Third floor)	Dinner (Barrett Dining Hall)	
6:30 PM		Walk to SDFC				
7:00 PM		Sports and athletic activities (Sun Devil Fitness Center)		Marston Exploration Theater to watch The Edge of Exploration: Our Galactic Neighborhood (ISTB-4)	Sports and athletic activities (Sun Devil Fitness Center)	
7:30 PM						
8:00 PM						
8:30 PM						
9:00 PM		Walk back to Tooker House	Walk back to Tooker House	Walk back to Tooker	Walk back to Tooker House	
9:30 PM	Walk back to your room and get settled in			House	House	
10:00 PM Lights out at 10 PM						

For more information:

Tooker House	https://housing.asu.edu/housing-communities/residential-colleges/tooker-house
Barrett Housing	https://barretthonors.asu.edu/tempe
Article about ISTB-4	https://retirement.org/mirabella-asu/the-infinite-wonders-of-interdisciplinary-sciences-technology-building-4/
ASU Marston Theater	https://sese.asu.edu/3d-astronomy
Dreamscape Learn	https://dreamscapelearn.asu.edu/
Sun Devil Fitness Complex Memorial Union Broadway Curve project ADOT TOC Phoenix-Mesa Gateway	https://fitness.asu.edu/ https://eoss.asu.edu/mu https://i10broadwaycurve.com/ https://azdot.gov/tags/traffic-operations-center?page=1
Airport	https://www.gatewayairport.com/
ASU SIM building	https://poly.engineering.asu.edu/simulator-building/
ASU Technology Center	https://engineering.asu.edu/facilities/technology-center/